Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 3rd Mar 2022
C.K

T5982

Professional Tool Kit
5013969247800
8206000000

DE

Carl
Kammerling

~ A complete Electrician\'s tool kit featuring combicutter3TM side cutters and Dextro screwdrivers, all contained in
the award winning C.K technicians toolcase ~ Contents: Technician\'s tool case; Redline VDE Combicutter3

160mm; Combination pliers 185mm; Snipe nose pliers 175mm; 1 x Dextro VDE screwdrivers, slotted, sizes: 2.5 x

75 & 4 x 100mm; Pozidriv, sizes: 1 x 80 & 2 x 100mm; Phillips, sizes: 1 x 80 & 2 x 100mm; Modulo, size: 2; VDE
mainstester; Tape 5m/16ft; Junior hacksaw; Electrician\'s knife; Automatic wire stripper PRO; Pocket level; Re-

threading tool M3.5; Claw hammer

See individual items contained

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
460
210
310

3040

6
Poly bag PE

Secondary packaging

6
380
800
470
19.1

900

Transit packaging

03 Mar 2022 08:45AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

