## **Product Specification PDF**

Carl	Brand
Kammerling	Innovation
International	

Date	Correct as of 3rd Mar 2022
Brand	С.К
Product	Т5982
Description	Professional Tool Kit
Barcode	5013969247800
Commodity code	820600000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits	~ A complete Electrician\'s tool kit featuring combicutter3TM side cutters and Dextro screwdrivers, all contained in the award winning C.K technicians toolcase ~ Contents: Technician\'s tool case; Redline VDE Combicutter3 160mm; Combination pliers 185mm; Snipe nose pliers 175mm; 1 x Dextro VDE screwdrivers, slotted, sizes: 2.5 x 75 & 4 x 100mm; Pozidriv, sizes: 1 x 80 & 2 x 100mm; Phillips, sizes: 1 x 80 & 2 x 100mm; Modulo, size: 2; VDE mainstester; Tape 5m/16ft; Junior hacksaw; Electrician\'s knife; Automatic wire stripper PRO; Pocket level; Re- threading tool M3.5; Claw hammer
Applicable Standards	See individual items contained
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
1	1	-	6		
-	460	-	380		
-	210	-	800		
-	310	-	470		
-	3040	-	19.1		
Card use	-	-	-		
Card gms	6	-	900		
Plastic use	Poly bag PE	-	-		
Plastic gms	-	-	-		
Metal use	-	-	-		
Metal gms	-	-	-		
Timber use	-	-	-		
Timber gms	-	-	-		
	Product only  1	Product onlyProduct & primary packaging11-460-210-310-3040Card use-Card gms6Plastic usePoly bag PEPlastic gms-Metal use-Metal gms-Timber use-	Product onlyProduct & primary packagingSecondary packaging11-114602103103040-Card use6-Plastic usePoly bag PE-Plastic gmsMetal useMetal useTimber useNote of the section of the s		